TOP 10 - troskok (triple jump)

na dan:10.9.2025.
vodi: Ivan Puksar

MUSKARCI (MEN)

M 35

(+0.3) 15.29
13.42

13.38

12.72

(-0.6) 12.51
(-1,4) 12.39
10.10

10.08

9.80

9.56

M 40

(+0,4) 12.35
11.04

10.54

9.00

8.93

(-0,8) 8.85
(+0,7) 8.42
8.18

M 45

(+0,5) 12.10
(+1.3) 11.87
11.64
11.32
(+0,0) 10.50
9.61
(nwi) *12.37

M 50

(+0.3) 11.40
11.02

(-0,5) 10.72
10.32

10.25

9.87

(-1,3) 8.95
(+0.3) 8.90
8.81

(-0.7) 6.68

ERGOTIC SINISA
SLEHTA TOMISLAV
VARDA NENAD
BONACCI DUJE
BILAVER JURAJ
MANCE TONI
BELCIC SASA
NOVAK NENAD
MANDIC ZORAN
TRBUSIC ANDELKO

BONACCI DUJE
PAVICEVIC SASA
BELCIC SASA
DEVCIC BERISLAV
SRAGA MLADEN
BERTEK KRUNOSLAV
HRVOJE BRNIC
PAZIN VALERIJ

BONACCI DUJE
PETER PLESA

ZETIC BERISLAV
PUSEL] DAMIR
LAVRENCAK ROBERT
SRAGA MLADEN
PETER PLESA

ZETIC BERISLAV
LAVRENCAK ROBERT
FILIPOVIC JURE
PUSELJ DAMIR
SAMAC BRANIMIR
VRBANC ZELIKO
SRAGA MLADEN
FRANJIC DAVORIN
STEFAN ROBERT
MATO PEZEROVIC

14.9.1968
19.11.1973
22.2.1979
1.6.1973
15.5.1988
30.6.1983
9.4.1968
14.3.1974
5.1.1983
8.9.1973

1.6.1973
18.3.1968
9.4.1968
28.6.1966
28.9.1964
1978
15.6.1976

1.6.1973
18.12.1978
12.9.1961
4.8.1962
28.4.1965
28.9.1964
18.12.1978.

12.9.1961
28.4.1965
6.4.1966
4.8.1962
11.5.1962
8.1.1957
28.9.1964
21.12.1968
11.7.1960
6.2.1971

HAAK MLADOST
SAK VARAZDIN
ZAGREB-ULIX-ZAGREB
DINAMO-ZAGREB

ASZ

KVARNER - RIJEKA
KARLOVAC-KARLOVAC
MEDIMURJE-CAKOVEC
AK KVARNER - RIJEKA
ZAGREB-ZAGREB

DINAMO-ZAGREB
MLADOST-ZAGREB
KARLOVAC-KARLOVAC
VETERAN-ZAGREB
VETERAN-ZAGREB

AK MARTIN DUGO SELO
SLAVONIJA ZITO OSIJEK
VETERAN-ZAGREB

DINAMO-ZAGREB
HAVU
DINAMO-ZAGREB
DINAMO-ZAGREB
MAKSIMIR-ZAGREB
MLADOST-ZAGREB
HAVU

DINAMO-ZAGREB
MAKSIMIR-ZAGREB
ASK-SPLIT
DINAMO-ZAGREB
MLADOST-ZAGREB
DINAMO-ZAGREB
MLADOST-ZAGREB
AK MEDIMURIJE
DINAMO-ZAGREB
AK MAKSIMIR

26.9.2004 RIJEKA
2.7.2009 VARAZDIN
25.5.2014 ZAGREB
7.7.2009 OSIJEK
8.7.2023. VARAZDIN
6.7.2019 RIJEKA
13.10.2007  VARAZDIN
8.9.2013 ZAGREB
22.9.2019 BUCHAREST
1.8.2010 ZAGREB
10.9.2017 ZAGREB
19.9.2009 VARAZDIN
25.9.2009 VARAZDIN
11.7.2009 ZAGREB
1.7.2007 LJUBLJANA
16.6.2018 ZADAR
2.7.2017 CAKOVEC
1.7.2007 LJUBLJANA
9.9.2018 ZAGREB
6.7.2024 VARAZDIN
31.7.2011 ZAGREB
19.9.2009 VARAZDIN
5.10.2014 ZAGREB
26.6.2011 DOMZALE
7.9.2014. 2.GORA,Poljska
22.8.2012 ZITTAU
4.7.2015 ZAGREB
16.6.2018 ZADAR
8.9.2013 ZAGREB
2.7.2016 ZAGREB
10.7.2011 ZAGREB
23.9.2016 NOVI SAD
19.9.2022 SOLUN
5.6.2011 ZAGREB
29.8.2025 VARAZDIN




M 55

5.98 MILIVOJEVIC MIROSLAV

(+0.5)11.21
(-0,6) 11.03
9.74
9.57
9.32 (-0.7)
8.81
8.05 (+0.5)
7.24(0.6)
6.78 (+1.0)
M 60
11.10( +0.9)
10.21
9.10
7.74 (1.5)
6.35 (1.2)
M 65
8.33
7.66
M 70
(-0,7) 7.22
5.27
M 75
M 80

5.00 (1.6)

ZENE (WOMEN)

SAMAC BRANIMIR
ZETIC BERISLAV
VRBANC ZELIKO
JUNGER VLADIMIR
DAVORIN FRANJIC
SIMIC NIKICA
SRAGA MLADEN
DUBRAVKO RAPIC
DEVCIC BERISLAV

BRANIMIR SAMAC
BERISLAV ZETIC
JUNGER VLADIMIR
MLADEN SRAGA
JASMIN DIZDAREVIC

VRBANC ZELIKO
JUNGER VLADIMIR

ENDRIH ANTUN

MILIVOJEVIC MIROSLAV

BOZIDAR BOGOJEVIC

CIGANOVIC DRAGANA
SORGIC BOZICA

MRCIC ANA
SORGIC BOZICA
SRAGA IVANA

MRCIC ANA
SORGIC BOZICA
DOSEN CULIC SONJA

7.57 (-0.7) SONJA IVO3

PRSKALO MARIJA

9.80 (-1.4) MARICLOUD SILIC
8.46 (+1.7) SORGIC BOZICA

MRCIC ANA

VUKUSIC MARINA

6.53 MARIJA PRSKALO

Z35
9.35
7.64

Z40
10.65
8.39
6.72

Z 45
10.83
(-0,9) 8.98
8.70
7.46

Z50
8.38 (+2,0)

Z 55
6.70 (0.4)

Z60
7.96

Z 65

5.29 (-1.8)

GRAIC BRANKA

MARINA D. VUKUSIC

11.5.1962
12.9.1961
8.1.1957
23.12.1950
21.12.1968
20.10.1952
28.9.1964
12.5.1969
28.7.1966

11.5.1962
12.9.1961
23.12.1950
28.9.1964
24.10.1961

8.1.1957
23.12.1950

10.4.1947
9.2.1937

9.2.1937

6.1.1941

31.12.1977
25.12.1970

26.10.1967
25.12.1970
30.9.1966

26.10.1967
25.12.1970
19.3.1963
6.5.1976.
8.12.1965

23.12.1972
25.12.1970
26.10.1967

5.1.1959
8.12.1965

27.07.1957.

5.1.1959

MLADOST-ZAGREB
DINAMO-ZAGREB
DINAMO-ZAGREB
VETERAN-ZAGREB
TK MR

KAVZ-ZADAR
MLADOST-ZAGREB
AK GLINA

MARATON V. GORICA

AK DINAMO

AK DINAMO
VETERAN-ZAGREB
HAAK MLADOST
AK GLINA

AK DINAMO
AK MAKSIMIR

HAVU
ZAGREB-ZAGREB

ZAGREB-ZAGREB

AK LIBURNIJA

KVARNER-RIJEKA
VETERAN-ZAGREB

MLADOST-ZAGREB
MAKSIMIR-ZAGREB
HAAK MLADOST

MLADOST-ZAGREB
MAKSIMIR-ZAGREB
ASK-SPLIT

Ak Medimurje
VETERAN-ZAGREB

AK ZADAR
MAKSIMIR-ZAGREB
AGRAM-ZAGREB

MLADOST-ZAGREB
AK DINAMO

OLYMPIONIK - ZADAR

HAAK MLADOST

5.9.2020
16.6.2018
15.7.2012
11.7.2009
29.8.2025
29.8.2010
3.9.2022
5.7.2025
03.09.2022.

1.10.2023
12.9.2021
17.7.2011
5.7.2025
5.7.2025

8.7.2023
29.9.2018

6.7.2019
21.9.2008

2.6.2013

5.7.2025

5.7.2014
11.7.2009

24.6.2012
24.8.2013
11.7.2009

9.8.2013
6.7.2019
15.7.2012
29.8.2025
17.7.2011

29.8.2025
3.9.2022
16.6.2018

19.9.2015
9.8.2025

23.9.2018

29.8.25.

CAKOVEC
ZADAR
CAKOVEC
ZAGREB
VARAZDIN
OSIJEK
ZAGREB
VARAZDIN
ZAGREB

PESCARA
CAKOVEC
ZAGREB
VARAZDIN
VARAZDIN

VARAZDIN
ZAGREB

RIJEKA
ZAGREB

ZAGREB

VARAZDIN

ZAGREB
ZAGREB

CELJE
PTUJ
ZAGREB

TORINO
RIJEKA
CAKOVEC
Varazdin
ZAGREB

VARAZDIN
ZAGREB
ZADAR

THESSALONIKI
ZALAEGERS.

CELJE

VARAZDIN



